Muscogee (Creek) Nation
SPECIAL PRIMARY ELECTION
Saturday, December 26, 2009
OFFICIAL RESULTS

National Council Seat B - Tulsa District

Total

DIANNA BILLIE

CAROLYN BURGESS-BILLY
CAROL McHENRY-WILLIAMS
E. JUNE MUSTARI

FORBES PERKINS

LUCY SPAULDING

JERRY WILSON

21
23
71
25
30
27
32

9.17%

10.04%
31.00%
10.92%
13.10%
11.79%
13.97%



