

Muscogee (Creek) Nation SPECIAL PRIMARY ELECTION Saturday, December 26, 2009 OFFICIAL RESULTS

<u>National Council Seat B - Tulsa District</u>	Total	
DIANNA BILLIE	21	9.17%
CAROLYN BURGESS-BILLY	23	10.04%
CAROL McHENRY-WILLIAMS	71	31.00%
E. JUNE MUSTARI	25	10.92%
FORBES PERKINS	30	13.10%
LUCY SPAULDING	27	11.79%
JERRY WILSON	32	13.97%